Position

General Services Supervisor

Stock Control Assistant

Reprographic Equipment Operator

Courier

Courier

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD BUS - Support Services

LACCD BUS - Support Services

LACCD BUS - Support Services

LACCD BUS - Support Services

LACCD BUS - Support Services

LACCD BUS - Support Services

Total Wages

$71,916

$66,015

$56,878

$49,930

$48,371

$2,427



