	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Services Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$71,916
2.	Stock Control Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$66,015
3.	Reprographic Equipment Operator		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$56,878
4.	Courier		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$49,930
5.	Courier		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$48,371
6.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD BUS - Support Services	\$2,427